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584
617
631
629
650
589
593
648
612
588
630
622
618
636
626
640
633
637
635
649
643
595
616
642
634
625

VIl CARRERA POPULAR VILLA DE ALGUAZAS
Benjamin masc (550 m) - 27-05-2018

Clasificacién General

Nombre
ANDREU GONZALEZ, BRIAN
LOPEZ GONZALEZ , CARLOS
ORTEGA GOMARIZ, PABLO
NAVARRO GARIJO, JUAN PEDRO
VILLAESCUSA MORENO, RAUL
BERTHELOT CUELLO, RAFAEL
BRAVO RUBIO, RUBEN
VICENTE, PEDRO
HERNANDEZ SEGUI, VICTOR
BELTRAN DOLERA, JUAN MIGUEL
OLIVA VALERO, ANGEL
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, LUIS
LOUTH , AYMANE
RIZO FERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO
MILLAN MOLINA, PABLO
RUIZ HURTADO , HUGO
PENALVER VICENTE, ALEJANDRO
ROMERO HERNANDEZ, MIGUEL
PINEDA VARGAS , VICTOR
VICENTE GABALDON , ADRIAN

SANDOVAL MOLINA , ANDER LEONEL

CAMACHO NIETO, ROBERTO
LOPEZ GARCIA , CARLOS
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ , ALVARO
PEREZ GOMEZ , RUBEN
MESEGUER VELEZ , PEDRO JOSE

Categoria

Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
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Club
C.D. TADER MOLINA
CEIP NUESTRA SRA CARMEN
GRUPO ALCARAZ

CEIP MONTE ANAOR

CEIP NUESTRA SRA CARMEN

CEIP NUESTRA SRA CARMEN

CEIP MONTE ANAOR

LA CUEVA DEL OSO

CEIP MONTE ANAOR

GRUPO ALCARAZ

CEIP NUESTRA SRA CARMEN

CES VEGA MEDIA

CEIP MONTE ANAOR

CEIP MONTE ANAOR

CEIP MONTE ANAOR

CEIP MONTE ANAOR

CEIP NUESTRA SRA CARMEN
CEIP MONTE ANAOR

CEIP MONTE ANAOR

Tiempo
00:02:10
00:02:14
00:02:15
00:02:19
00:02:21
00:02:21
00:02:22
00:02:22
00:02:22
00:02:31
00:02:31
00:02:35
00:02:36
00:02:36
00:02:36
00:02:38
00:02:48
00:02:49
00:02:50
00:02:51
00:02:53
00:02:55
00:03:02
00:03:20
00:03:47
00:03:48

Ritmo
03:56
04:03
04:05
04:12
04:16
04:16
04:18
04:18
04:18
04:34
04:34
04:41
04:43
04:43
04:43
04:47
05:05
05:07
05:09
05:10
05:14
05:18
05:30
06:03
06:52
06:54



